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Summary for: All Contests, Hickory Grove North/Hickory Grove South, All Tabulators, All

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Voters Cast: 313 of 4,911 (6.37%)

R-2 Wright City School District Board of Education (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Dave Mikus

Frank Zykan

Erin Williams

Write-in

Write-in

Total Votes

City of Foristell Alderman - Ward One (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Constance Palmer

Write-in

Total Votes

City of Foristell Alderman - Ward Two (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Joann C. Donovan

Randy Bradley

Write-in

Total Votes

Counting Groups

General Municipal

April 2, 2024
Hickory Grove North/Hickory Grove South
Official Results

Total

313 /4,911

Total
224
148
162

1
0
534

Total

2 /66

Total
1
0
1

Total

19/ 154

Total
8

10

0

18

6.37%

41.95%
27.72%
30.34%
0.19%
0.00%

3.03%

100.00%

0.00%

12.34%

44.44%
55.56%
0.00%
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Marthasville Fire Protection District Director (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 3/49 6.12%
Candidate Party Total
Robert Koch 3 100.00%
Elias "Eli" McDonald 0 0.00%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total Votes 3

Warren County Ambulance District Board of Directors - Subdistrict 2 (Vote for
1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 18/ 185 9.73%
Candidate Party Total
Ron McBride 7 50.00%
William (Bill) Ehlenbeck 7 50.00%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total Votes 14

Warren County Ambulance District Board of Directors - Subdistrict 5 (Vote for
1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 17 / 207 8.21%
Candidate Party Total
Kevin Swofford 6 50.00%
Charles (Jack) Dempsey 6 50.00%
Write-in 0 0.00%

Total Votes 12



