Summary for: All Contests, Hickory Grove North/Hickory Grove South, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups General Municipal April 2, 2024 Hickory Grove North/Hickory Grove South Official Results

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%) Voters Cast: 313 of 4,911 (6.37%)

R-2 Wright City School District Board of Education (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		313 / 4,911	6.37%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Dave Mikus		224	41.95%
Frank Zykan		148	27.72%
Erin Williams		162	30.34%
Write-in		1	0.19%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		534	

City of Foristell Alderman - Ward One (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		2 / 66	3.03%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Constance Palmer		1	100.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		1	

City of Foristell Alderman - Ward Two (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		19 / 154	12.34%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Joann C. Donovan		8	44.44%
Randy Bradley		10	55.56%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		18	

Marthasville Fire Protection District Director (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		3 / 49	6.12%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Robert Koch		3	100.00%
Elias "Eli" McDonald		0	0.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		3	

Warren County Ambulance District Board of Directors - Subdistrict 2 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		18 / 185	9.73%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Ron McBride		7	50.00%
William (Bill) Ehlenbeck		7	50.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		14	

Warren County Ambulance District Board of Directors - Subdistrict 5 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		17 / 207	8.21%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Kevin Swofford		6	50.00%
Charles (Jack) Dempsey		6	50.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		12	